
 

WEDNESDAY 30 AUGUST 
 

9.00am – 5.00pm The Black Art 
Due Drop Events Centre - Sir Noel Robinson Conference Centre 

1.00pm – 3.30pm  Project Tour 
Central Interceptor site visit 
Sponsored by Ghella Abergeldie Joint Venture  

6.00pm – 7.30pm CCNZ Auckland Branch Welcome Function 
Ellerslie Events Centre 
Sponsored by Boss Attachments 

  
 

  

THURSDAY 31 AUGUST 
 

7.00am  Buses start departure from Ellerslie Hotels 

7.30am  Registrations and Exhibition Area Opens 

8.30am Mihi Whakatau  

8.45am  Master of Ceremonies 
Hilary Barry 

8.50am  Civil Contractors New Zealand Presidential Address 
Bailey Gair, President Civil Contractors New Zealand 

9.00am Chris Bishop, National Spokesperson for Housing, Urban Development and Infrastructure 

9.30am Tenby Powell, KIWI K.A.R.E (Kiwi Aid & Refugee Evacuation) 
Sponsored by Hirepool 

10.00am  Morning tea in the Exhibition Area       
Sponsored by Condor Pumps                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
                    
 
 

10.00am – 12.00pm 
                                                              
Civil Trades School Visit 
Sponsored by AWF 

10.30am -12.00pm Main Plenary Session 
Disaster Recovery and Business Resilience. 
Facilitator: Grant Radovanovich 
Presenters: Phil Nesbitt (Fire Rescue First Response), Craig Thew (Hastings District Council) 
Panellists: Bart Mulder (ProArbore), Dave Adams (Higgins), James Lux (James Lux Developments) 
Sponsored by Humes 



12.00pm – 1.00pm Lunch in the Exhibition Area     
Sponsored by CablePrice                                                                                                                                                                                           

1.00pm – 1.30pm Main Plenary Session  
Enforceable Undertakings. 
Rachel Bowen - WorkSafe 
Clint Hill - McConnell Dowell 
 

1.00pm-
1.30pm 

Breakout 1 – Growing your business. 
Sam Pomare - Dreadnought Civil Limited 
 

1.00pm – 3.00pm 
 
EPIC School Visit 
Sponsored by Ventia 
 

1.30pm-
1.50pm 

Breakout 2 – Looking after your people. 
Hamish Race - Schick Construction 

1.30pm – 2.30pm  Main Plenary Session  
Risk Management, anytime, anyplace, 
anywhere. 
Ryan Cooney - Waka Kotahi 
Jeroen Jacobs - Waka Kotahi 
Rachel Bowen - Worksafe 
 
 

1.50pm-
2.10pm 
 

Breakout 3 – Making Finance easier for SME’s – 
getting the best out of a lender in these 
challenging financial times. 
Alistair Doyle, UDC Finance, Regional Manager -
Commercial (Northern & Auckland) 
Sponsored by UDC Finance 

2.10pm-
2.30pm  

Breakout 4 – Growing your business with 
technology. 
Frank Erdes – Assignar 
Stephanie Ryall – Southeys Group 
Sponsored By Assignar 

2.30pm – 3.00pm Afternoon tea in the Exhibition Area 
Sponsored by Wedgelock 
 

                                 
                                                          

3.00pm – 4.00pm Main Plenary 
Water reforms – What we can expect and how to be prepared. 
Presenter: Andrew Chin - Entity A Supplier Relationship Manager, Watercare 
Panellists: Hugh Goddard - Pipeline Civil, Dave Philipson - G P Friel Ltd, Mark Christison - Fulton Hogan 
Sponsored by Prime Pump 
 

4.00pm – 4.30pm  Main Plenary  
Protesters, penguins and politics – how to work on through ‘challenging’ projects. 
Brett Hall, Contract Manager - Shelley Bay Taikuru Development - Bryce O’Sullivan Contracting 
 

4.30pm Buses start departure back to Ellerslie Hotels 
 

7.00pm – 11.59pm  Brian Perry Themed Dinner 
Venue:                   Shed 10 
Dress:                    Around the World 
Entertainment:    Too Many Chiefs             



 

FRIDAY 1 SEPTEMBER 
 

7.00am Buses start departure from Ellerslie Hotels 
 

7.30am  Registrations and Exhibition Area Opens 
 

8.30am – 9.00  Keynote Speaker 
Economic Outlook 
Brad Olsen 
Sponsored by John Deere             

9.00am – 10.30am Main Plenary 
Sustainability 
Facilitator: Michelle Farrell - Civil Contractors New Zealand 
Presenters: Dr Kerry Griffiths -Infrastructure Sustainability Council, Orla Gallagher - Higgins and Sean Bearsley - Higgins 
Panellists: Jeremey Dixon - Isaac Construction, Rachel Blake - Brian Perry Civil 
Sponsored by Winstone Aggregates 

10.30am – 11.00am Morning Tea in Exhibition Area 
 

11.00am – 12.30pm  Main Plenary  
Workforce Development, where are we heading? 
Rebecca Fox - Civil Contractors 
Jamie Kissock - Ministry of Social Development 
Sue Hawkins - Waihanga Ara Rau 
Kylie Taffard - ConCove 
Sponsored by Ministry of Social Development and 
Waihanga Ara Rau 

11.00am – 11.30am Breakout – Key changes affecting Contractors -3910 & 
Retentions 
Paul Buetow - Denton Kensington Swan  
Stuart Robertson - Denton Kensington Swan 
 

11.30am -12.30pm Breakout – National Water Code of Practice Workshop 
Facilitator Michelle Farrell - Civil Contractors 
Steve Jones – Harrison Grierson 
Emily Botje – Water Services Reform National Transition Unit 
Sponsored by Marley 

12.30pm – 1.30pm  Lunch in Exhibition Area 
Sponsored by Z                                                                

1.30pm – 2.00pm Main Plenary  
State of the Civil Construction Industry – Panel and Q & A 
Facilitator: Hilary Barry 



Panellists: Bailey Gair - SCL Civil Works and CCNZ President, Paul Bisset – Whitestone Contracting, Simon Dyne - Fulton Hogan and Jim French - 
Teletrac Navman          
Sponsored by Teletrac Navman 

2.00pm – 2.30pm  Z People Awards  
            

2.30pm – 3.00pm Connexis Civil Training Awards                        
          

3.00pm – 4.00pm  Civil Contractors New Zealand 79th Annual General Meeting       |                                    Young Contractors Afternoon Tea 
Panasonic Room                                                                                                                                         Sir Noel Robinson Room 

4.00pm Buses start of Depart for Ellerslie Hotels 
 

7.00pm – 11.59pm  CCNZ Hirepool Construction Excellence Awards Dinner  
Venue: Cordis Hotel 

Thank you to our Sponsors.       Major Sponsors 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
   

 

 

 
 

  

    

 


